2023 Miami Grit Classic

Meet Results
Feb 3-5, 2023

Rank Num Name

Page: 1

Printed: 2/5/2023 8:08:37 PM

Women / XG/ S1_XG_Grpl
Session: 1

Judge's Signatures

m . AA

Gym
1 507 Lainey Williams 8.725 9.175 9.150 9.500 36.550
Maximum Velocity FL 6 5 1 1 1
2 295 Charlotte Coddaire 8.900 9.650 8.700 9.225 36.475
West Broward 3 1 4 3T 2
3T 388 Fabi Valle 8.700 9.450 8.625 9.125 35.900
Coral Reef 7 2 5 6T 3T
3T 492 Kerrigan Ridley 8.850 9.000 8.850 9.200 35.900
Storm Gymnastics 4 6 3 5 3T
5 637 Mia Wilson 9.000 8.550 8.400 9.400 35.350
Storm Gymnastics 1 7 8 2 5
6 633 Aaliyah Melton 8.825 8.200 9.000 9.225 35.250
Storm Gymnastics 5 9 2 3T 6
7 325 Kaelyn Riley 8.925 9.400 7.550 9.125 35.000
West Broward 2 3 9 6T 7
8 336 Madison Sperry 7.800 9.300 8.600 9.050 34.750
West Broward 10 4 6 8 8
9 321 Amina Pekker 8.275 8.225 8.475 8.575 33.550
West Broward 9 8 7 10 9
10 342 Talia Zagori 8.300 0.000 0.000 8.675 16.975
West Broward 8 10 10 9 10
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Women / XG/ S1_XG_Grp2
Session: 1

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 309 Aralyn Johnson 9.650 9.600 9.400 9.500 38.150
West Broward 1 1 2 1 1
2 312 Kaitlyn Lopez 9.075 9.400 9.050 9.300 36.825
West Broward 3 3 4 5 2
3 165 Grace Palmer 9.000 9.375 9.000 9.400 36.775
PMG 4 4 5T 3T 3
4 372 Zoey Matusinka 8.550 9.100 9.675 9.250 36.575
Coral Reef 6 T 1 6 4
5 389 Amahia Varela 9.225 9.075 8.775 9.450 36.525
Coral Reef 2 9 7 2 5
6 288 Annabel Reinardy 8.400 9.250 9.250 9.400 36.300
Rising Stars FL 7T 6 3 3T 6
7 285 Gabriela Meisel 8.850 9.100 9.000 9.225 36.175
Rising Stars FL 5 7T 5T 7 7
8 344 Peyton Zaragoza 8.400 9.300 8.175 8.975 34.850
West Broward 7T 5 8 8 8
9 300 Leah Fedak 7.800 9.425 7.950 8.550 33.725
West Broward 9 2 9 9 9
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Women / XG/ S1_XG_Grp3
Session: 1

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 364 Maia Jimenez 9.425 9.550 9.450 9.475 37.900
Coral Reef 1 2 2 4 1
2 148 Baylin Berg 8.775 9.725 9.475 9.700 37.675
PMG 8T 1 1 1 2
3 632 McKaela Jones 9.100 8.900 9.250 9.525 36.775
Storm Gymnastics 4 7 4 3 3
4 351 Analia Chery 9.325 8.700 9.350 9.375 36.750
Coral Reef 2 9 3 5 4
5 289 Emma Szczepanski 8.950 9.475 8.500 9.300 36.225
Rising Stars FL 6 3 10 6T 5
6 358 Camila Gonzalez 9.025 9.400 8.225 9.550 36.200
Coral Reef 5 5 11 2 6
7 338 Alayna Turner 9.300 8.125 9.225 9.125 35.775
West Broward 3 11 5 8 7
8T 390 Leonor Velasquez 8.600 9.450 8.675 8.925 35.650
Coral Reef 10 4 7 10 8T
8T 475 Khloe Carter 8.925 8.850 8.575 9.300 35.650
Storm Gymnastics 7 8 8 6T 8T
10 164 Haley Olson 8.575 9.025 8.950 8.900 35.450
PMG 11 6 6 11 10
11 635 Mikayla Robinson 8.775 8.550 8.550 8.975 34.850
Storm Gymnastics 8T 10 9 9 11
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Women / XG/ S1_XG_Grp4
Session: 1

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 173 Norah Wiggins 9.100 9.525 9.525 9.650 37.800
PMG 5 4 1 1 1
2 349 Hailey Barrios 9.250 9.550 9.275 9.475 37.550
Coral Reef 2 3 3T 4 2
3 156  Avery Friend 9.025 9.750 9.075 9.525 37.375
PMG 6 1 5 3 3
4 158 Kayla Hoeft 9.175 9.600 8.225 9.625 36.625
PMG 3T 2 9 2 4
5 161 Madi Larson 8.825 9.300 9.275 9.175 36.575
PMG 8 5 3T 8 5
6 154 Mia Conklin 9.400 9.100 8.525 9.325 36.350
PMG 1 7 8 5T 6
7 282 Emma Elorrieta 9.000 8.900 8.800 9.250 35.950
Rising Stars FL 7 8 7 7 7
8 153 Reagan Cohn 9.175 9.175 8.100 9.325 35.775
PMG 3T 6 10 5T 8
9 343 Mackenzie Zaragoza 8.600 8.800 9.350 9.000 35.750
West Broward 10 9 2 9 9
10 171 Jayden Tep-Ozuna 8.700 7.575 8.875 8.950 34.100
PMG 9 10 6 10 10
11 310 Victoria Lewin 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
West Broward 11 11 11 11 11
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Women / XG/ S10_XG_g1l
Session: 10

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m . AA

4T

4T

10

11
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510

582

462

710

467

270

267

647

548

516

211

Amaya Brownlowe
Sunny Gymnastics

Braylynn Perdomo
Tumblebees Jupiter

Federica Paasse Larrazabal
TAG USA

Miranda Cova
TAG USA

Vanessa Saralegui
TAG USA
Quinn Murphy
Gleason's Gymnastics

Bellamy McDonald
Gleason's Gymnastics

Isabelle Manchester
Tumblebees Jupiter

Brooke Berman
Tumblebees Jupiter

Milan Cothiere
Sunny Gymnastics

Phoebe Fagundo
Tumblebees Miami

9.200

8.650
7T

9.150

8.800
4%
8.800
4*
8.600

8.875

8.475
10

8.700

8.650
7T

8.400
11

9.300

9.475
1T

9.475
1T

9.250

9.100

9.375
3T

9.375
3T

9.225

8.575
10

8.675

8.325
11

8.650 9.375 36.525
2 5 1
8.700 9.575 36.400
1 1 2
7.900 9.325 35.850
9 6 3
8.200 9.450 35.700
6T 3 4T
8.500 9.300 35.700
4 7T 4T
8.525 9.050 35.550
3 10 6
8.250 9.000 35.500
5 11 7
8.100 9.475 35.275
8 2 8
7.700 9.400 34.375
10T 4 9
7.700 9.300 34.325
10T T 10
8.200 9.175 34.100
6T 9 11
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Women / XG/ S10_XG_g2
Session: 10

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name I

m . AA

Gym
1 401 Emily Cortes 9.550 10.000 9.600 9.825 38.975
Tumblebees C. Gables 1 1 1T 1 1
2 228 Charley Nicolas 9.250 9.550 9.300 9.550 37.650
Tumblebees Miami 2 5 4 2T 2
3 255 Faith Faul 9.050 9.625 9.275 9.450 37.400
Gleason's Gymnastics 5 2T 5 6 3
4 202 Paola Dasilva 8.825 9.250 9.600 9.475 37.150
Tumblebees Miami 6 7 1T 4T 4
5 416 Dani Ortiz 8.600 9.625 9.025 9.275 36.525
Tumblebees C. Gables 10T 2T 6 10 5
6 539 Nayla Vassor 9.100 9.200 8.725 9.475 36.500
Sunny Gymnastics 3 8 8 4T 6
7 433 Luana Baccala 9.075 9.600 8.425 9.325 36.425
TAG USA 4 4 10 8 7
8 511 Maria Buitrago Lopez 8.800 8.900 9.350 9.300 36.350
Sunny Gymnastics 7 10 3 9 8
9 260 Anna Jarvis 8.650 9.100 8.750 9.550 36.050
Gleason's Gymnastics 9 9 7 2T 9
10 265 Alexa Little 8.750 9.350 8.350 8.825 35.275
Gleason's Gymnastics 8 6 11 11 10
11 537 Rheya Stanley 8.600 8.425 8.525 9.375 34.925
Sunny Gymnastics 10T 11 9 7 11
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Women / XG/ S10_XG_g3
Session: 10

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

m . AA

Gym
1 425 Rebecca Staskin 8.750 9.850 9.200 9.525 37.325
Tumblebees C. Gables 8 1 2 2 1
2 534 Mariam Ruiz Serrato 9.225 9.150 9.450 9.450 37.275
Sunny Gymnastics 2 7 1 6 2
3 415 Sofia Nuila 8.775 9.775 8.775 9.550 36.875
Tumblebees C. Gables 7 2 5 1 3
4 648 Kora May 8.725 9.600 9.100 9.425 36.850
Tumblebees Jupiter 9T 3 3 7 4
5 538 Cayla Vasso 9.300 8.625 9.075 9.500 36.500
Sunny Gymnastics 1 10 4 3T 5
6 528 Sofi Lopez 9.050 9.250 8.650 9.350 36.300
Sunny Gymnastics 5 6 8 8 6
7 523 Mariam Haskour 8.650 9.125 8.575 9.500 35.850
Sunny Gymnastics 11 8 10 3T 7
8 715 Sophia Hill 9.100 9.550 7.600 9.500 35.750
TAG USA 4 4 12 3T 8
9 527 Aniyah Lawson 8.725 9.100 8.625 9.275 35.725
Sunny Gymnastics 9T 9 9 10T 9
10 253 Cece Christenson 9.150 8.600 8.525 9.275 35.550
Gleason's Gymnastics 3 11 11 10T 10
11T 533 Paris Patti 8.375 9.425 8.700 8.825 35.325
Sunny Gymnastics 12 5 6> 12 117
11T 525 Brooke Jones 8.875 8.425 8.700 9.325 35.325
Sunny Gymnastics 6 12 6* 9 11T
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Women /7 XG / All Ages
Session: 1,10

T B

Rank Gym Team Score

1 Tumblebees C. Gables GS 113.425 27.075 29.625 27.825 28.900
2T 1 1 1

2 Gleason's Gymnastics GS 110.275 27.075 28.375 26.550 28.275
2T 3 4 2T

3 Rising Stars FL GS 109.625 26.800 27.825 27.050 27.950
5 4 3 5

4 TAG USA GS 109.350 27.325 28.625 25.125 28.275
1 2 5 2T

5 Storm Gymnastics GS 109.100 27.025 26.750 27.100 28.225
4 5 2 4
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Women /7 XG / All Ages
Session: 1,10

T B

Rank Gym Team Score

1 PMG GL 114.075 27.750 29.075 28.275 28.975
3 1 2 1

2 Coral Reef GL 113.525 28.000 28.550 28.475 28.500
2 3 1 2

3 West Broward GL 112.700 28.025 28.675 27.975 28.025
1 2 3 4

4 Sunny Gymnastics GL 112.050 27.725 27.975 27.875 28.475
4 4 4 3
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